
Splash Meet Manager, 11.77033 Registered to Cataluña 09/07/2023 18:55 - Pàgina 1

CCT MATARO 2023
MATARO, 7 - 9/7/2023

Prova 27 Fem., 400m Lliure Open
09/07/2023 Resultats
Rècord Catalunya 4:03.84 , BELMONTE GARCIA MIREIA PALMA DE MALLORCA 13/04/2014
Millor Marca Catalana 17AF 4:12.40 , PAULA JUSTE SANCHEZ Castellon 05/12/2020
Millor Marca Catalana 16AF 4:10.72 , PAULA JUSTE SANCHEZ BUDAPEST (HUN) 23/08/2019
Circuit Català de Trofeus 4:06.94 BALMY, CORALIE SABADELL 22/03/2014
Punts: FINA 2023

Classificació ANY Temps Pts

1. TORREJON GASCON, Xenia 06 C.N. Caldes 4:24.09 717
50m: 31.35 31.35 150m: 1:37.87 33.46 250m: 2:45.12 33.28 350m: 3:51.91 33.06

100m: 1:04.41 33.06 200m: 2:11.84 33.97 300m: 3:18.85 33.73 400m: 4:24.09 32.18

2. IBAÑEZ HERNANDEZ, Nerea 99 C.N. Sabadell 4:25.05 709
50m: 30.96 30.96 150m: 1:37.27 33.49 250m: 2:44.71 33.77 350m: 3:52.40 33.87

100m: 1:03.78 32.82 200m: 2:10.94 33.67 300m: 3:18.53 33.82 400m: 4:25.05 32.65

3. GUERRERO RAMOS, Celeste 98 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:25.34 707
50m: 31.24 31.24 150m: 1:38.11 33.59 250m: 2:45.70 33.78 350m: 3:53.51 34.08

100m: 1:04.52 33.28 200m: 2:11.92 33.81 300m: 3:19.43 33.73 400m: 4:25.34 31.83

4. MORILLO LOPEZ, Esther 01 C.N. Terrassa 4:25.35 707
50m: 30.83 30.83 150m: 1:38.01 33.90 250m: 2:46.10 34.00 350m: 3:53.68 33.64

100m: 1:04.11 33.28 200m: 2:12.10 34.09 300m: 3:20.04 33.94 400m: 4:25.35 31.67

5. GALO NOGUEIRA, Estel Xuan 04 C.N. Barcelona 4:26.13 700
50m: 31.95 31.95 150m: 1:39.54 34.10 250m: 2:47.66 34.08 350m: 3:55.52 33.76

100m: 1:05.44 33.49 200m: 2:13.58 34.04 300m: 3:21.76 34.10 400m: 4:26.13 30.61

6. OLIVEIRA LARA, Carolina 07 C.N. Caldes 4:26.35 699
50m: 31.16 31.16 150m: 1:38.79 34.06 250m: 2:46.59 33.99 350m: 3:54.04 33.79

100m: 1:04.73 33.57 200m: 2:12.60 33.81 300m: 3:20.25 33.66 400m: 4:26.35 32.31

7. LOPEZ SANCHEZ-MIGALLON, Aida 02 C.N. Terrassa 4:27.59 689
50m: 31.17 31.17 150m: 1:38.36 33.85 250m: 2:46.67 34.21 350m: 3:55.46 34.26

100m: 1:04.51 33.34 200m: 2:12.46 34.10 300m: 3:21.20 34.53 400m: 4:27.59 32.13

8. GARCIA KIRICHENKO, Cristina 01 C.N. Sabadell 4:29.70 673
50m: 29.97 29.97 150m: 1:37.09 33.96 250m: 2:46.77 34.74 350m: 3:56.30 34.55

100m: 1:03.13 33.16 200m: 2:12.03 34.94 300m: 3:21.75 34.98 400m: 4:29.70 33.40

9. GALISTEO ZAPATERO, Andrea 01 C.N. Terrassa 4:30.42 668
50m: 31.44 31.44 150m: 1:39.25 34.04 250m: 2:47.89 34.37 350m: 3:56.68 34.30

100m: 1:05.21 33.77 200m: 2:13.52 34.27 300m: 3:22.38 34.49 400m: 4:30.42 33.74

10. GHIRETTI, Catalina 04 C.N. Barcelona 4:30.55 667
50m: 31.03 31.03 150m: 1:39.28 34.44 250m: 2:48.45 34.59 350m: 3:57.36 34.60

100m: 1:04.84 33.81 200m: 2:13.86 34.58 300m: 3:22.76 34.31 400m: 4:30.55 33.19

11. VEDØE, Andrea Lindberg 06 Sigma-All 4:34.56 638
50m: 31.95 31.95 150m: 1:40.35 34.84 250m: 2:50.21 35.21 350m: 4:00.34 35.23

100m: 1:05.51 33.56 200m: 2:15.00 34.65 300m: 3:25.11 34.90 400m: 4:34.56 34.22

12. PIFARRÉ PLANES, Aurembiaix 03 C.E.N. Balaguer 4:36.98 621
50m: 31.33 31.33 150m: 1:40.52 34.90 250m: 2:51.35 35.47 350m: 4:02.53 35.42

100m: 1:05.62 34.29 200m: 2:15.88 35.36 300m: 3:27.11 35.76 400m: 4:36.98 34.45

13. VARET CANO, Audrey 06 C.N. L'Hospitalet 4:38.67 610
50m: 31.24 31.24 150m: 1:40.51 35.11 250m: 2:51.94 35.85 350m: 4:04.07 35.79

100m: 1:05.40 34.16 200m: 2:16.09 35.58 300m: 3:28.28 36.34 400m: 4:38.67 34.60

14. COLL MARTI, Júlia 07 C.N. Olot 4:40.68 597
50m: 32.60 32.60 150m: 1:43.57 36.11 250m: 2:55.06 35.75 350m: 4:06.73 35.92

100m: 1:07.46 34.86 200m: 2:19.31 35.74 300m: 3:30.81 35.75 400m: 4:40.68 33.95

15. RIUS PELLEJÀ, Agnès 06 C.N. Tarraco 4:41.34 593
50m: 31.16 31.16 150m: 1:39.84 34.92 250m: 2:52.36 36.57 350m: 4:05.46 36.51

100m: 1:04.92 33.76 200m: 2:15.79 35.95 300m: 3:28.95 36.59 400m: 4:41.34 35.88

16. ROCA FORTUNY, Marina 05 C.N. Cervera 4:42.36 586
50m: 32.33 32.33 150m: 1:42.93 35.74 250m: 2:55.05 36.01 350m: 4:07.03 35.92

100m: 1:07.19 34.86 200m: 2:19.04 36.11 300m: 3:31.11 36.06 400m: 4:42.36 35.33
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17. VALLS PLAZA, Ariadna 06 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:42.86 583
50m: 31.72 31.72 150m: 1:42.65 35.62 250m: 2:54.42 35.52 350m: 4:07.01 36.13

100m: 1:07.03 35.31 200m: 2:18.90 36.25 300m: 3:30.88 36.46 400m: 4:42.86 35.85

18. SOLANELLAS PARERA, Ivet 07 C.N. Terrassa 4:43.06 582
50m: 31.63 31.63 150m: 1:42.01 35.46 250m: 2:54.79 36.36 350m: 4:07.90 36.44

100m: 1:06.55 34.92 200m: 2:18.43 36.42 300m: 3:31.46 36.67 400m: 4:43.06 35.16

19. FERNANDEZ ROSELLO, Noa 06 C.N. Sabadell 4:43.53 579
50m: 31.67 31.67 150m: 1:40.89 35.02 250m: 2:53.68 36.42 350m: 4:07.40 36.87

100m: 1:05.87 34.20 200m: 2:17.26 36.37 300m: 3:30.53 36.85 400m: 4:43.53 36.13

20. CHIVA GARCÍA, Júlia 05 C.E. Mediterrani 4:44.15 575
50m: 31.14 31.14 150m: 1:41.52 35.51 250m: 2:54.39 36.35 350m: 4:07.96 36.61

100m: 1:06.01 34.87 200m: 2:18.04 36.52 300m: 3:31.35 36.96 400m: 4:44.15 36.19

21. ORTI FERNANDEZ, Ona 07 C.N. Tarraco 4:44.55 573
50m: 31.77 31.77 150m: 1:41.83 35.72 250m: 2:56.04 37.26 350m: 4:09.76 36.48

100m: 1:06.11 34.34 200m: 2:18.78 36.95 300m: 3:33.28 37.24 400m: 4:44.55 34.79

22. MARGUÍ SOLÀ, Núria 05 C.N. Olot 4:44.90 571
50m: 33.05 33.05 150m: 1:44.37 35.96 250m: 2:56.79 36.67 350m: 4:09.04 36.48

100m: 1:08.41 35.36 200m: 2:20.12 35.75 300m: 3:32.56 35.77 400m: 4:44.90 35.86

23. BUSQUETS DOMÈNECH, Mar 07 C.N. Olot 4:46.05 564
50m: 32.30 32.30 150m: 1:43.75 35.91 250m: 2:57.35 36.16 350m: 4:10.69 36.11

100m: 1:07.84 35.54 200m: 2:21.19 37.44 300m: 3:34.58 37.23 400m: 4:46.05 35.36

24. EZPELETA BOFILL, Paula 04 C.N. Cornellà 4:46.19 563
50m: 31.85 31.85 150m: 1:43.99 36.75 250m: 2:56.95 36.01 350m: 4:10.66 36.98

100m: 1:07.24 35.39 200m: 2:20.94 36.95 300m: 3:33.68 36.73 400m: 4:46.19 35.53

25. PRUNES ARNAU, Jana 07 C.N. Mataró 4:46.85 559
50m: 32.42 32.42 150m: 1:43.85 36.09 250m: 2:57.60 37.00 350m: 4:11.41 36.89

100m: 1:07.76 35.34 200m: 2:20.60 36.75 300m: 3:34.52 36.92 400m: 4:46.85 35.44

26. RODRIGUEZ SANTAULARIA, Laura 02 C.N. Barcelona 4:47.44 556
50m: 32.92 32.92 150m: 1:45.23 36.49 250m: 2:58.44 36.40 350m: 4:11.37 36.20

100m: 1:08.74 35.82 200m: 2:22.04 36.81 300m: 3:35.17 36.73 400m: 4:47.44 36.07

27. BLANCO ARDANUY, Carla 01 C.N. L'Hospitalet 4:48.60 549
50m: 33.81 33.81 150m: 1:46.66 36.38 250m: 2:59.73 36.30 350m: 4:13.22 36.60

100m: 1:10.28 36.47 200m: 2:23.43 36.77 300m: 3:36.62 36.89 400m: 4:48.60 35.38

28. MONCLÚS MARSAL, Júlia 06 C.N. Terrassa 4:48.72 548
50m: 33.29 33.29 150m: 1:45.83 36.56 250m: 2:59.72 36.85 350m: 4:13.99 36.79

100m: 1:09.27 35.98 200m: 2:22.87 37.04 300m: 3:37.20 37.48 400m: 4:48.72 34.73

29. FERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ, Naiara 05 A.N. Gramenet 4:49.82 542
50m: 33.49 33.49 150m: 1:45.64 36.61 250m: 2:59.23 36.51 350m: 4:13.09 36.98

100m: 1:09.03 35.54 200m: 2:22.72 37.08 300m: 3:36.11 36.88 400m: 4:49.82 36.73

30. LASSERRE, Elsa 00 GEiEG 4:50.92 536
50m: 33.03 33.03 150m: 1:45.01 36.20 250m: 2:58.15 36.57 350m: 4:13.58 38.22

100m: 1:08.81 35.78 200m: 2:21.58 36.57 300m: 3:35.36 37.21 400m: 4:50.92 37.34

31. RIUS PELLEJA, Abril 04 C.N. Tarraco 4:51.53 533
50m: 32.72 32.72 150m: 1:45.88 37.03 250m: 3:00.72 37.32 350m: 4:14.66 36.63

100m: 1:08.85 36.13 200m: 2:23.40 37.52 300m: 3:38.03 37.31 400m: 4:51.53 36.87

32. VIDAL MERINO, Julia 07 C.N. Granollers 4:53.43 522
50m: 33.07 33.07 150m: 1:46.13 37.35 250m: 3:01.04 37.62 350m: 4:16.33 37.49

100m: 1:08.78 35.71 200m: 2:23.42 37.29 300m: 3:38.84 37.80 400m: 4:53.43 37.10

33. PALACIN GARCÍA, Cristina 07 C.E.N. Balaguer 4:53.44 522
50m: 32.81 32.81 150m: 1:44.76 36.82 250m: 3:00.30 38.20 350m: 4:16.39 38.02

100m: 1:07.94 35.13 200m: 2:22.10 37.34 300m: 3:38.37 38.07 400m: 4:53.44 37.05

RODRÍGUEZ SANTAULARIA, Jéssica 06 C.N. Barcelona 4:53.44 522
50m: 33.37 33.37 150m: 1:45.48 36.59 250m: 3:00.14 37.47 350m: 4:15.97 37.96

100m: 1:08.89 35.52 200m: 2:22.67 37.19 300m: 3:38.01 37.87 400m: 4:53.44 37.47
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35. RODRIGUEZ MARIMON, Bruna 06 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar 4:53.64 521
50m: 33.16 33.16 150m: 1:46.79 37.41 250m: 3:02.57 37.73 350m: 4:18.35 37.51

100m: 1:09.38 36.22 200m: 2:24.84 38.05 300m: 3:40.84 38.27 400m: 4:53.64 35.29

36. PEREZ BARRANCA, Janna 06 C.E. Mediterrani 4:53.73 521
50m: 33.44 33.44 150m: 1:47.18 37.16 250m: 3:02.91 37.29 350m: 4:19.43 38.35

100m: 1:10.02 36.58 200m: 2:25.62 38.44 300m: 3:41.08 38.17 400m: 4:53.73 34.30

37. BLANCO ARDANUY, Aura 07 C.N. L'Hospitalet 4:54.44 517
50m: 32.92 32.92 150m: 1:46.80 37.05 250m: 3:02.42 37.92 350m: 4:18.01 37.70

100m: 1:09.75 36.83 200m: 2:24.50 37.70 300m: 3:40.31 37.89 400m: 4:54.44 36.43

38. MARTINEZ CAPARROS, Claudia 07 C.N. Sant Feliu 4:55.37 512
50m: 32.95 32.95 150m: 1:46.77 37.33 250m: 3:02.56 38.01 350m: 4:18.66 37.91

100m: 1:09.44 36.49 200m: 2:24.55 37.78 300m: 3:40.75 38.19 400m: 4:55.37 36.71

39. BARNADA GOMEZ, Anna 06 C.N. Mataró 4:58.69 495
50m: 33.65 33.65 150m: 1:47.93 37.57 250m: 3:04.95 38.15 350m: 4:22.17 38.32

100m: 1:10.36 36.71 200m: 2:26.80 38.87 300m: 3:43.85 38.90 400m: 4:58.69 36.52

40. BARBERA CABELLO, Martina 07 GEiEG 4:59.99 489
50m: 33.80 33.80 150m: 1:47.75 36.83 250m: 3:04.07 38.12 350m: 4:21.67 38.35

100m: 1:10.92 37.12 200m: 2:25.95 38.20 300m: 3:43.32 39.25 400m: 4:59.99 38.32

41. LOR FRANCH, Júlia 07 C.N. Amposta 5:01.95 479
50m: 33.53 33.53 150m: 1:49.45 38.40 250m: 3:07.19 38.83 350m: 4:24.40 38.62

100m: 1:11.05 37.52 200m: 2:28.36 38.91 300m: 3:45.78 38.59 400m: 5:01.95 37.55

42. SANTOS PINA, Mireia 06 C.N. Sant Andreu 5:01.97 479
50m: 34.02 34.02 150m: 1:50.19 38.72 250m: 3:07.04 38.37 350m: 4:24.48 38.02

100m: 1:11.47 37.45 200m: 2:28.67 38.48 300m: 3:46.46 39.42 400m: 5:01.97 37.49

43. WERLIK MIRAVET, Zoé 06 C.N. Badalona 5:05.63 462
50m: 34.86 34.86 150m: 1:52.17 39.34 250m: 3:10.65 39.23 350m: 4:28.39 38.74

100m: 1:12.83 37.97 200m: 2:31.42 39.25 300m: 3:49.65 39.00 400m: 5:05.63 37.24

44. BAUTISTA BAS, Paula 08 Torelló C.A.N. 5:06.41 459
50m: 34.00 34.00 150m: 1:51.51 39.11 250m: 3:09.26 38.99 350m: 4:27.56 39.03

100m: 1:12.40 38.40 200m: 2:30.27 38.76 300m: 3:48.53 39.27 400m: 5:06.41 38.85

45. MARTINEZ MARESMA, Julia 06 C.N. Mataró 5:07.03 456
50m: 35.01 35.01 150m: 1:52.56 39.25 250m: 3:11.68 39.20 350m: 4:29.51 38.53

100m: 1:13.31 38.30 200m: 2:32.48 39.92 300m: 3:50.98 39.30 400m: 5:07.03 37.52

46. BARJA MARTINEZ, Noelia 05 C.N. Viladecans 5:08.09 451
50m: 34.48 34.48 150m: 1:52.77 39.50 250m: 3:11.59 38.80 350m: 4:29.27 38.73

100m: 1:13.27 38.79 200m: 2:32.79 40.02 300m: 3:50.54 38.95 400m: 5:08.09 38.82

47. SALA CAÑAS, Núria 07 C.N. Vilafranca 5:13.04 430
50m: 35.11 35.11 150m: 1:54.09 40.16 250m: 3:15.00 40.33 350m: 4:35.32 39.94

100m: 1:13.93 38.82 200m: 2:34.67 40.58 300m: 3:55.38 40.38 400m: 5:13.04 37.72

BX NIETO OCHOA, Anne 02 C.E. Mediterrani
BX PALOMINO RAFFO, Noa 08 C.N. Calella
BX GIRALT PIDEMONT, Claudia 01 C.N. L'Hospitalet
BX MAESTRO LORENZO, Alba 02 C.N. L'Hospitalet
BX PRIEGO ROMERO, Noa 10 C.N. Tàrrega
BX FERRER TORRES, Marta 06 C.N. Caldes
BX HERRERA CASTILLON, Alba 07 C.N. Premià
BX NARANJO VIUDEZ, Paula 07 C.N. Vila-Seca


